Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AD9662ARQZ-REEL7 - IC LASER DIODE DRIVER 3CH 16QSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Analog Devices Inc.Analog Devices Inc.
AD9662ARQZ-REEL7AD9662ARQZ-REEL7

(RQ-16)
Dimensions shown in inches
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD9662ARQZ1 0°C to 85°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16
AD9662ARQZ-REEL1 0°C to 85°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16
AD9662ARQZ-REEL71 0°C to 85°C 16-Lead QSOP RQ-16
1 Z = Pb-free part.
                            14 / 17                            14 / 17
Distributor of Analog Devices Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AD9662ARQZ-REEL7 - IC LASER DIODE DRIVER 3CH 16QSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AD9662
Rev. C | Page 14 of 16
NOTES